2019 PARTS GUIDE
WHEELS
allianceparts.com
2019 | ALLIANCE PARTS WHEELS 2
INTRODUCTION
INTRODUCTION
PARTS NUMBERING SYSTEM
WARRANTY
STEEL PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
ALUMINUM PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
All part numbers in this program contain the prefix ABP and N40 (the company-assigned code for this program). The
remaining digits are based on part and design.
Example – ABP N40S HP175X675 2W 1.
All parts in the catalog are set up with an Alliance Parts number. In the back of this catalog, you will find an extensive
cross-reference list. This will help link another manufacturer’s part to an Alliance ABP number.
Illustrations and photographs used in this catalog may vary slightly from the actual product. Prototype samples are sometimes used for photography.
The production parts may vary slightly.
Availability of products shown in this catalog is subject to change without notice.
1For nearly all heavy-duty truck makes and models.
Alliance products are backed by a 1-year/unlimited-mile standard warranty. Additional warranty coverage may apply
where specified.
ALL-MAKES HEAVY-DUTY WHEELS
With parts and accessories for all makes and models1, Alliance™ Parts is the smartest choice for value on the road.
Readily available, easily affordable and assured in quality, Alliance has everything you need to deliver.
ABP N40S HP225X825 2W 1
ABP N40A 225825 659M 45
ALLIANCE
ALLIANCE
NEW
NEW
STEEL
ALUMINUM
SIZE
SIZE
2 HAND
HOLES
FINISHAPPROXIMATE
OFFSET
WHITE
WEIGHT
WHEEL
END
WHEEL
END
HUB
PILOTED
2019 | ALLIANCE PARTS WHEELS 3
TABLE OF CONTENTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS
ALUMINUM WHEELS
ALUMINUM WHEELS......................................................................................................................................... 5
CROSS-REFERENCE
CROSS-REFERENCE........................................................................................................................................ 16
STEEL WHEELS
STEEL WHEELS..................................................................................................................................................8
STEEL WHEEL APPLICATION GUIDE........................................................................................................... 10
1
3
2
WHEELS
ALUMINUM
WHEELS
1
WHEELS
2019 | ALLIANCE PARTS WHEELS 5
ALUMINUM WHEELS
1
ALUMINUM WHEELS
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•	 Lightweight aluminum construction resists corrosion and improves fuel economy
•	 Available in the most popular wheel positions for all class 7 and 8 models
•	 Designed and manufactured to exceed three times SAE standards, qualified by third party accredited laboratory,
and durability on/off road tested to ensure service life for the long haul
•	 Strongest individually boxed wheel with specific corner protection, distinct rim guards and wrapping to exceed
OEM shake and drop testing standards
•	 The standard high-luster polish is the brightest/shiniest wheel in the industry. Gloss levels significantly exceed our
competitors costly upper-level polish option